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SUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

04-06-2024 11:57:00

05-06-2024 10:15:00

05-06-2024 14:45:00

13-06-2024 00:06:00

14-06-2024 19:11:00
19-06-2024 12:20:00

198-06-2024 12:22:00

20-06-2024 17:40:00

21-06-2024 00:06:00

24-06-2024 16:48:00

25-06-2024 00:20:00

25-06-2024 00:20:00

26-06-2024 20:28:00

27-06-2024 16:58:00

Total Cr. = 37,435.55

802-6-02113-4
MinnuTelTInu
unnuTalsEmui
0.00

Teller Id

ITBANK

573261

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK
580298

580298

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance
Transaction Code

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

G9070 -0700300291

AFAuNT SneRsUID=

573261##ZTLO=BR1142

G9070 -0700300725

PBP sweep
payment:725776

G9070 -0700300291

wan.sulvfdiranass ot

UID=580298##2TL
NINUATINTBING
Tum##UiD=
580298##ZTL
G9070 -0700300291

PBP sweep
payment;725776

G9070 -0700300126

PBP sweep
payment:700872

PBP sweep
payment:725776

G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300291

Total Dr. =-40,435.55

Amount Balance

-3,000.00 0.00

25,463.00 25,463.00

-25,463.00 0.00

1,252.55 1,252.55

-1,252.55 0.00
630.00 630.00

2,350.00 2,980.00

-2,880.00 0.00

4,100.00 4,100.00

-4,100.00 0.00

2,350.00 2,350.00
1,280.00 3,640.00
-1,290.00 2,350.00

-2,350.00 0.00

° 4
ugnan

st

4 & =
(1A 1IFUTTE NBIA)
In3msiiunas gy ¥eugns

Init Br

0802

1142

0802

0000

0802

0802

0802

0802

0000

0802

0000

0000

0802

0802



sSUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

10-06-2024 23:02:00
11-06-2024 19:19:00
19-06-2024 23:02:00
20-06-2024 17:40:00
20-06-2024 17:40:00
25-06-2024 23:02:00
26-06-2024 17:13:00
26-06-2024 17:13:00
26-06-2024 17:13:00
27-06-2024 23:02:00
28-06-2024 17:53:00

Total Cr. = 28,240.00

802-6-02132-0
SunnuTalszmud
dinawraYsemud
0.00

Teller Id
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PEDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G8070 -0700300724
G8070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724
G9070 -0700300724
G9070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300291

Total Dr. =-29,240.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1,620.00 1,620.00 0802
-1,620.00 0.00 0802
2,520.00 2,520.00 0802
-1,890.00 630.00 0802
-630.00 0.00 0802
19,680.00 19,680.00 0802
-2,350.00 17,330.00 0802
-10,020.00 7,310.00 0802
-7,310.00 0.00 0802
5420.00 5,420.00 0802
-5,420.00 0.00 0802
dungndoe

s

4 =
(MNENITUTI0 NOIA)
- =
WaSvinsidunasigyeuigns



ddnauvausemud 15
FUNUNTENUVYBARUNINGUIANS
swimsngeing 31 G arvinwils wefidd 802-6-00007-2
fiu

RAwenUssanRudinsunms (Fulusulseann) SaURY 1101020603

o4 Jufl 30 fiquany 2567

gaalueInmulRduenUsenm

d v 2 dd v w N Vet =
uan L'Uﬁﬂ'lﬂ']ﬂ/t‘ﬁﬂﬂaﬂ%’ltlua'lLﬂﬂ‘lﬂutl\llu'lﬂ'uumu

\Awaed 10157724 Tensusridnginim 82,28 fiw.67 40,017.27
374 40,017.27
Wn Rurnsenantam .
PRtT -
goAlUNINAIY Bank Statement 40,017.27
v93UTBINGYNA

QYD oo / .................................... Wanviieay

(Wwnenef +98wA7)
WA vy 15

Juil ¢ nsngie 2567



sUYMSNSVINE

G KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 802-6-00007-2 Currency
Account Name saUs=mui 15 Account Status
Alias Name 8Usznun 15 Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Date
04-06-2024 18:35:00

06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00
06-06-2024 10:14:00

40,017.27 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
90180 CBCA
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

40,017.27

Description Cheque No. Amount
SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS 10157713 -560.00
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682 76,409.50
GFMIS/108682 84,890.10
GFMIS/108682 13,659.75
GFMIS/108682 14,148.35
GFMIS/108682 14,148.35
GFMIS/108682 14,148.35
GFMIS/108682 93,187.70
GFMIS/108682 56,093.35
GFMIS/108682 45,627.75
GFMIS/108682 14,148.35
GFMIS/108682 13,651.50
GFMIS/108682 173,385.45
GFMIS/108682 11,902.50
GFMIS/108682 15,139.70
GFMIS/108682 610,714.30
GFMIS/108682 24,321.90
GFMIS/108682 36,502.20
GFMIS/108682 14,148.35
GFMIS/108682 76,409.50
GFMIS/108682 51,696.15
GFMIS/108682 152,819.00
GFMIS/108682 608,972.45
GFMIS/108682 52,182.20
GFMIS/108682 35,414.10
GFMIS/108682 28,852.40
GFMIS/108682 56,593.40
GFMIS/108682 73,004.40
GFMIS/108682 91,691.40
GFMIS/108682 8,331.85
GFMIS/108682 9,125.55
GFMIS/108682 27,306.70
GFMIS/108682 137,537.10
GFMIS/108682 122,255.20
GFMIS/108682 254,748.60
GFMIS/108682 14,426.20
GFMIS/10868219NA03 14,448.35
GFMIS/108682 j{;— 28,852.40
GFMIS/108682 );0 352,296.45
GFMIS/08682 | 2 { yosf) 8,122.00
GFMISHO8G82 .+ - . 15 40,994.35
D IITIT . DAL kAL L

GEMISH b8682 ¢ 27,799.85
GFMIS/108682 63,878.85

Balance Init Br
0.00 0700

76,409.50 108682
161,299.60 108682
174,959.35 108682
189,107.70 108682
203,256.05 108682
217,404.40 108682
310,592.10 108682
366,685.45 108682
412,313.20 108682
426,461.55 108682
440,113.05 108682
613,498.50 108682
625,401.00 108682
640,540.70 108682

1,261,255.00 108682
1,275,576.90 108682
1,312,079.10 108682
1,326,227.45 108682
1,402,636.95 108682
1,454,333.10 108682
1,607,152.10 108682
2,216,124.55 108682
2,268,306.75 108682
2,303,720.85 108682
2,332,573.25 108682
2,389,166.65 108682
2,462,171.05 108682
2,553,862.45 108682
2,562,194.30 108682
2,571,319.85 108682
2,5098,626.55 108682
2,736,163.65 108682
2,868,418.85 108682
3,113,167.45 108682
3,127,583.65 108682
3,142,042.00 108682
3,170,894.40 108682
3,523,190.85 108682
3,631,312.85 108682
3,572,307.20 108682
3,600,107.05 108682
3,663,985.90 108682



26-06-2024 10:27:00
26-06-2024 10:27:00
26-06-2024 10:27:00
26-06-2024 10:27:00
26-06-2024 10:27:00
26-06-2024 14:05:00
26-06-2024 15:21:00
26-06-2024 17:13:00
28-06-2024 10:08:00
28-06-2024 10:08:00
28-06-2024 15:32:00

28-06-2024 17:51:00

Total Cr. =
19,120,359.32

931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
580298
ITBANK
93999
931001
931001
K19294

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
PBDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
PADWP

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10157723

G9070 -0700300724

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

9294-
10900020848004171

Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-19,080,902.05

4,640.00
5,521.00
6,960.00
3,840.00
6,722.00
~37,723.22
-10,753.70
-44,233.00
5,783.90
40,017.27
-188.00

-5,595.90

69,666.92 108682
75,187.92 108682
82,147.92 108682
85,987.92 108682
92,709.92 108682
54,986.70 0802
44,233.00 0802
0.00 0802
5,783.90 108682
45,801.17 108682
45,613.17 0802

40,017.27 0802

dungnAea

Sol

o -
(WNANTUIIY NBIA)
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sSUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

04-06-2024 10:08:00
04-06-2024 11:57:00
04-06-2024 18:35:00

12-06-2024 10:01:00
12-06-2024 10:10:00
12-06-2024 10:13:00

12-06-2024 10:13:00
12-06-2024 14:08:00

13-06-2024 17:59:00
14-06-2024 09:32:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 10:03:00
19-06-2024 14:18:00
19-06-2024 14:20:00
19-06-2024 15:46:00
19-06-2024 19:36:00
21-06-2024 09:46:00
21-06-2024 13:56:00
24-06-2024 15:39:00
25-06-2024 13:48:00
25-06-2024 15:33:00
26-06-2024 14:06:00
28-06-2024 10:08:00
28-06-2024 10:08:00

28-06-2024 10:08:00
28-06-2024 10:08:00

28-06-2024 17:52:00
28-06-2024 17:54:00

Total Cr. =

802-6-00764-6
satszmudi 15
aaUs=vun 15
32,419.84

Teller Id
931001
93999
90180

ITBANK
ITBANK
931002

931002
580298

93999
ITBANK
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
580208
580298
580298
93999
931002
93999
580298
580298
580298
580298
931001
931001

931001
931001

93999
93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

NBDDT
NBDDT
BCD14

BCD14
CDCH

BPDWT
NBDDT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
32,419.84

Description
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS
INCL R1

TR fr 8020223509
TR fr 8020223509
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

TR fr 8021274158
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-7,060,887.84

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
17,640.00 71,981.09 108682
-17,640.00 54,341.09 0802
10154873  -1,840.00  52,501.09 0700
6,215.00 58,716.09 0802
1,365.00 60,081.09 0802
2,457,500.00 2,517,581.09 108682
2,211,800.00 4,729,381.09 108682
4,550.00 4,733,931.09 0802
-4,669,300.00 64,631.09 0802
3,545.00 68,176.09 0802
3,269.16 71,445.25 108682
3,269.16 74,714.41 108682
3,269.16 77,983.57 108682
3,269.16 81,252.73 108682
3,962.62 85,215.35 108682
3,269.16 88,484.51 108682
10154875 -11,570.00 76,914.51 0802
10154876 -7,580.00 69,334.51 0802
10154874 -9.09 69,325.42 0802
-20,308.42 49,017.00 0802
3,269.16 52,286.16 108682
-3,269.16 49,017.00 0802
10154877 -209.00 48,808.00 0802
10154879 -4,550.00 44,258.00 0802
10154880 -9,598.16 34,659.84 0802
10159901 -2,240.00 32,419.84 0802
22,499.00 54,918.84 108682
1,643,530.00 1,698,448.84 108682
622,054.01 2,320,502.85 108682
24,691.00 2,345,193.85 108682
-2,288,083.01 57,110.84 0802
-24,691.00 32,419.84 108682
dmngnhies
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